Monitorler
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21.

21.

23.

23.

Uriin

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

Marka

Dell

Dell

Asus

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

94,80

126,00

336,00

75,60

79,20

91,20

93,60

94,20

129,60

129,60

168,00
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usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



